Caractéristiques

Référence

112782
112780
112784
112786
112788
112790
112792

Consulter la fiche produit

UNION A JOINT CONIQUE MALE - FEMELLE - N°341 GALVANISEE

@ (mm)

15/21
12/17
20/27
26/34
33/42
40/49
50/60

25/12/2025

AFY STE RACCORDS

Finition galva
filetage BSP.

@ (pouce)

172"
3/8"
3/4"
1"
1"1/4
1"1/2
on

Point de vente Dompro

Prix HT
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